January 2026
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July 2026
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October 2026
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https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html

4 S

11|12
18 19
25| 26

Sa Su

3 .

11|12
18| 19
25 26

Su
3 4
10| 11
17118
241 25
31

2026 LL/MW Golf Club Tournament Schedule

February 2026
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August 2026
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November 2026
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September 2026
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December 2026
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141151161718/ 19| 20
21122\23|24|25 26|27
28129130/ 31

LL/MW Golf Club Tournaments

11-Apr (Sat)
18-Apr (Sat)
19-Apr (Sun)
2-May (Sat)
16-May (Sat)
17-May (Sun)
6-Jun (Sat)
13-Jun (Sat)
27-Jun (Sat)
11-Jul (Sat)
25-Jul (Sat)
22-Aug (Sat)
23-Aug (Sun)
26-Sep (Sat)
27-Sep (Sun)

Opening Day @ LL 9 AM Shotgun
2 Man BB\SCR Day 1 @ MW 8 am
2 Man BB\SCR Day 2 @ MW TT's
4 Man YellowBall @ LL 7am TT's
2 Man BB\CH\SCR\SCT D 1 @LL
2 Man BB\CH\SCR\SCT D 2 @ LL
Presidents Cup @ MW

2 Man 6-6-6 @ LL

Independence Cup @ MW

2 Man Red White and Blue @ LL
4 Man 1-2-3 Net @ MW

Club Championship Day 1 @ LL
Club Championship Day 2 @ MW
ABCD Draw Day 1 @ LL

ABCD Draw Day 2 @ MW

Regional Tournaments

30-May (Sat)
31-May (Sun)
7-Aug (Fri)
8-Aug (Sat)
9-Aug (Sun)
28-Aug (Fri)
29-Aug (Sat)
30-Aug (Sun)
Holidays

Latah Creek Amateur Day 1
Latah Creek Amateur Day 2

County Championship Day 1
County Championship Day 2
County Championship Day 3
City Championship Day 1
City Championship Day 2
City Championship Day 3
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